
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 4/5 318 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BE GOOD BEACH Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2L. Haaring 554565 8/72641P 3P 4P 2P 1PB10/01/2021

 2 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2G. Pickering 529623 20/122491P 3P 3P 2P 4PD19/01/2019

 3 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547238 7/52401P 1P 2P 2P 5PD25/06/2020

 4 STINGER CASEY 1 Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 9/72463P 3P 4P 6P 2PD23/10/2019

 5 WINLOCK PEPPA Grade order Grade 4 4/1/1M. Wicks 551803 5/42312P 5P 1P 3P 2PB06/10/2020

 6 TRALEE HANNAH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 10/71982P 4P 5P 1P 6PB25/06/2020

 7 RUBY TARO Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Foley 544656 6/51681P 2P 5P 7P 7PB03/04/2020

 8 IRINKA URSULA Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Woodhead 546135 3/22012P 8P 1P 5P 1PB09/05/2020

 9 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/31782P 4M 4P 7P 2MB12/10/2018

 10 TRIPLE ZINGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/31293P 5P 5P 4P 7PD04/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNKNOWN DROP Last start winner DUB, 18/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Braddon 552274 5/42161P 1P 5P 2P 4PD06/12/2020

 2 STINGER CASEY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Carr 538851 9/72463P 3P 4P 6P 2PD23/10/2019

 3 SWIFT JUSTICE Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 538762 8/72252P 2P 5P 5P 4PB03/11/2019

 4 JUST WHISKEY Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R11, P 4/1/1P. Braddon 552273 5/42105P 2P 1P 3P 4PB06/12/2020

 5 RADIANT WAY Weighted points score APK, 13/02/2023, R12, CTB 4/1/2B. O'Neil 545897 5/41804P 2P 3P 2P 5PB26/02/2020

 6 FUSION LATRELL Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/22343P 1P 5P 2P 1PD07/04/2021

 7 KARINYA MICK 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549412 3/12222P 3P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 8 GO FORWARD RAY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 5/21663P 7P 3Y 1Y 6PD19/10/2020

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 8/61835P 4P 1P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 10 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Hoskins 539598 10/31868P 1P 2Y 2Y 7PD30/11/2019

 11 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 6/51774P 6P 2P 4P 1PD25/06/2020

 12 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/51654P 3P 2Y 6P 6PD24/04/2019

 13 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/31264P 5P 4P 5P 3PB24/10/2019

 14 MR. BOURBON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4B. Spence 540554 2/01263Y 3P 3Y 4Y 4YD21/12/2019

 15 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 6/31195P 6P 1Y 5P 6PD24/02/2020

 16 OH BABY Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Windiate 540255 1/0637P 6P 5P 8P 8PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 318 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON PAYROLL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/02042P 3P 5P 2P 2PD15/01/2021

 2 CLINT KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Stiff 562261 2/01943P 2P 1P 1PD15/08/2021

 3 NATES FURY Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Braddon 566854 2/11891P 3P 1PD18/10/2021

 4 GO ON GET Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 550607 2/11835P 2P 3P 1P 6PB17/10/2020

 5 GLITTER BRULEE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Ginn 549370 1/01504P 7P 4P 2P 2PB27/08/2020

 6 BLUE SMOOTHIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Tuntler 552675 1/01471P 2P 3PB12/12/2020

 7 COMMITMENT Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Kilpatrick 552174 1/01401P 3PD26/11/2020

 8 SUBZERO KATANA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Harrison 553195 1/01396P 1P 3P 2P 3PB04/01/2021

 9 MR. BOURBON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Spence 540554 2/01263Y 3P 3Y 4Y 4YD21/12/2019

 10 MY BOY MATTY Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Rusten 540967 1/01234P 4P 4P 3P 5PD03/01/2020

 11 DREAM LOVER Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/0875P 5P 6P 6P 5PB01/09/2019

 12 BIG GIRL TARO Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/0698P 7P 4P 7P 6PB07/07/2020

 13 OH BABY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Windiate 540255 1/0637P 6P 5P 8P 8PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION LATRELL Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R9, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/22343P 1P 5P 2P 1PD07/04/2021

 2 KARINYA MICK 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549412 3/12222P 3P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 3 GO FORWARD RAY Last start placegetter DUB, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Hoskins 550468 5/21663P 7P 3Y 1Y 6PD19/10/2020

 4 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 8/61835P 4P 1P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 5 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Hoskins 539598 10/31868P 1P 2Y 2Y 7PD30/11/2019

 6 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 6/51774P 6P 2P 4P 1PD25/06/2020

 7 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/51654P 3P 2Y 6P 6PD24/04/2019

 8 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/31264P 5P 4P 5P 3PB24/10/2019

 9 MR. BOURBON 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/03/2023, R2, Y 5/4B. Spence 540554 2/01263Y 3P 3Y 4Y 4YD21/12/2019

 10 DUSTY ARMATREE Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R7, P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 6/31195P 6P 1Y 5P 6PD24/02/2020

 11 OH BABY Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Windiate 540255 1/0637P 6P 5P 8P 8PB24/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE REVENGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R6, P 1/1M. Mabbott 550015 14/112917P 1P 3P 4P 1PB14/09/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122764P 3P 1P 6P 3PD01/02/2020

 3 KARINYA GOZO 2 Last start winner DUB, 14/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2J. Portelli 549415 7/63181P 2P 3P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 4 MESSI TARO 1 Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Foley 544657 10/82431P 6P 4P 4P 3PD03/04/2020

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 10/72152P 5P 7P 1Y 4PB24/02/2020

 6 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162046P 2P 7P 4P 3PD17/05/2019

 7 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 19/91475P 4P 6P 6P 5PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P MDN 318 MS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ISAAH KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 25/03/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Stiff 562258 1/01311P 2P 6P 2PD15/08/2021

 2 FARMOR IN FRONT Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P 5/4L. Haaring 559575 1/01511PD29/05/2021

 3 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Britt 561948 1/01051P 5PD22/03/2021

 4 GET FULLY LOADED Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1P. Lorimer 560719 0/01342PD29/06/2021

 5 FARMOR KNOWN Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1L. Haaring 559577 0/01173PD29/05/2021

 6 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0982P 2P 4P 5P 7PD03/04/2020

 7 BOY GEORGE CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Steel 547893 0/0962P 5PD14/07/2020

 8 THIEVIN' STEVEN Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Conway 560810 0/0833P 6PD07/07/2021

 9 CECILY CARGO Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Steel 562888 0/0753P 7P 4PB03/09/2021

 10 DRUNKEN RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/0804P 3P 5P 5P 4PB08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REAL SLIM Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 549371 0/01013P 6P 3PD27/08/2020

 2 DRUNKEN RUBY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/0804P 3P 5P 5P 4PB08/05/2019

 3 REED KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 04/02/2023, R2, P M/1S. Stiff 562265 0/0748P 3PD15/08/2021

 4 DAILEE GAMBLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R4, P M/1A. Ginn 552668 0/0724P 8P 2P 4P 8PB01/12/2020

 5 LADY MERLE First start M/1P. Britt 563011 0/00B18/06/2021

 6 ROXY TARO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P M/1J. Foley 547884 0/0584PB07/07/2020

 7 ARCHIE'S DETOUR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0505PD12/12/2020

 8 WHEELING Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/0765P 4P 6P 7P 2PD04/01/2021

 9 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/0625P 6P 5P 4P 4PD22/03/2020

 10 LODESTONE Weighted points score BUL, 07/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kirby 556686 0/0487P 4PD15/03/2021

 11 SAD SACK Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kirby 556679 0/0484P 7PD15/03/2021

 12 JODIE CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Steel 553142 0/0446P 6PB01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION ANGEL Last start winner DUB, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/2W. Mcdonald 548764 3/22191P 3P 2P 1P 8PB15/08/2020

 2 TORVI TARO Last start winner DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Foley 554507 2/11561P 5P 3P 4P 6PB01/02/2021

 3 KARINYA MICK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Portelli 549412 3/12222P 3P 4P 1P 2PD06/09/2020

 4 ASTON PAYROLL 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/02042P 3P 5P 2P 2PD15/01/2021

 5 CLINT KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Stiff 562261 2/01943P 2P 1P 1PD15/08/2021

 6 CASH GRAB Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Tuntler 549373 2/11653P 4P 3P 2P 7PD27/08/2020

 7 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01472P 5P 7P 4P 2PD23/05/2021

 8 KILLARA BLEW 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Windiate 538081 1/01352P 6P 6P 8P 2PB24/05/2019

 9 JANE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. O'Neil 550506 3/22194P 1P 2P 3P 2PB20/10/2020

 10 DARIUS EXPRESS Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Braddon 561236 2/11795P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 11 LANE COVE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 553165 1/01762P 1P 2PD22/12/2020

 12 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Haaring 549413 3/21385P 8P 3P 2P 5PD06/09/2020

 13 FLYING FROG Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kirby 537095 2/0995P 4P 4P 4P 5PD01/09/2019

 14 GEORGE TARO Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Foley 554506 2/1816P 7P 6P 5P 5PD01/02/2021

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 March 2023 - 09:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LANE COVE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 553165 1/01762P 1P 2PD22/12/2020

 2 SUBZERO SONYA Weighted points score RIC, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Harrison 553193 2/11864P 2P 2P 2P 4PB04/01/2021

 3 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Pickering 559523 1/01472P 5P 7P 4P 2PD23/05/2021

 4 KILLARA BLEW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Windiate 538081 1/01352P 6P 6P 8P 2PB24/05/2019

 5 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 1/0757P 6P 8P 5P 4PD31/12/2019

 6 JUBILEE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 557780 0/0884PB15/04/2021

 7 WIZARD OF SHAD Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552269 0/0792P 5P 7PD03/12/2020

 8 DEVIL'S DARE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0625P 4P 6P 4P 5PD03/12/2020

 9 FOLD BACK Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Windiate 534240 0/0586P 5P 5P 6P 4PD07/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RETURN MAC Last start winner DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 1/2S. Stiff 549196 19/83151P 4P 5P 1P 1PD07/08/2020

 2 RUN HOME JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 1/1P. Britt 545352 13/122764P 3P 1P 6P 3PD01/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KARINYA GOZO 1 Last start winner DUB, 14/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2J. Portelli 549415 7/63181P 2P 3P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 28 March 2023 - 09:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MESSI TARO 2 Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/2D. Foley 544657 10/82431P 6P 4P 4P 3PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 10/72152P 5P 7P 1Y 4PB24/02/2020

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 30/162046P 2P 7P 4P 3PD17/05/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 19/91475P 4P 6P 6P 5PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR BLUE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 04/02/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/12283P 2P 2P 3P 3PD24/09/2019

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 8/61835P 4P 1P 4P 3PB24/02/2020

 3 COCO CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Steel 539593 4/31744P 5P 1P 4P 3PD30/11/2019

 4 ASTON KNOX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/41595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JUBILEE KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 18/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Stiff 557780 0/0884PB15/04/2021

 2 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R3, P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0764P 7P 4P 7C 2PB10/10/2019

 3 HEAVEN'S EDGE Weighted points score GUN, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Ashman 559392 0/0746P 5P 7P 2P 5PB20/02/2021

 4 TOTAL GLAMOUR Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Winter 557108 0/0448P 4PB01/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA XANTHE 2 Last start winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2K. Woodhead 546138 5/42041P 2P 6P 4P 4PB09/05/2020

 2 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/51595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 19/71475P 4P 6P 6P 5PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR BLUE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/02/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/32283P 2P 2P 3P 3PD24/09/2019

 2 IRINKA ANDY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Woodhead 547359 5/21204P 7P 2P 7P 6PD01/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 01 April 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRINKA XANTHE 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Woodhead 546138 5/02041P 2P 6P 4P 4PB09/05/2020

 2 ASTON KNOX 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/01595P 3P 2P 5P 7PD09/11/2019

 3 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Abernethy 526041 6/31357P 3P 4P 2P 8CB13/10/2018

 4 IRINKA ANDY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2023, R6, P 5/4K. Woodhead 547359 5/01204P 7P 2P 7P 6PD01/04/2020
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